
Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of January, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:11:43PM

 8 5912 ALLEGHENY TOWNSHIP  2District 14 E  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 5913 ARNOLD  0District 14 E  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 5916 BUSHY RUN  2District 14 E  2  2  35 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 5917 CHESTNUT RIDGE  11District 14 E  3  5  20 1  0  0 3  2  0  1

 23 5918 DELMONT  15District 14 E  7  8  38 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 9 5921 MURRYSVILLE  7District 14 E  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 5922 GREENSBURG EAST HEMPFIELD  3District 14 E  3  3  13 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 2 5923 SEWICKLEY AREA L C  2District 14 E  2  2  4 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 5926 JEANNETTE  2District 14 E  1  1  6 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 16 5927 LATROBE-DERRY  12District 14 E  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 5928 LEVEL GREEN  4District 14 E  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 5931 LOWER BURRELL CITY  11District 14 E  3  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 5933 MANOR  6District 14 E  3  3  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 5934 MONESSEN  15District 14 E  10  10  37 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 39 5935 MOUNT PLEASANT TOWNSHIP  1District 14 E  1  1  40 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 34 5936 NEW ALEXANDRIA  12District 14 E  6  7  46 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 23 5937 NEW FLORENCE  0District 14 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 5938 NEW KENSINGTON  5District 14 E  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 5939 NORWIN  23District 14 E  13  13  40 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 26 5940 ROSTRAVER TWSP  21District 14 E  6  7  47 0  3  0 5  2  0  0

 2 5946 TRAFFORD  4District 14 E  0  0  6 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 14 5948 VANDERGRIFT  3District 14 E  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 5949 WEST NEWTON  7District 14 E  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 27 5950 YOUNGWOOD  10District 14 E  6  7  37 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 22 5951 YUKON  3District 14 E  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 61240 SLICKVILLE  20District 14 E  11  11  40 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 6 65280 WASHINGTON BELL  4District 14 E  1  1  10 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 448  653 205
 27

 84  90  2  3  067 22  1  1
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